
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

January 25, 2011, 1:15 - 3:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   James Moore, P.E. 
 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Status of Storm Water Multi-Sector General Permit Renewal Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek 
 
 

Results and Effectiveness of Watershed Protection Plans  Anju Chalise 
-Statewide 

 
 

Implementation of EPA’s Construction Effluent Guidelines Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek 
 
 

TCEQ Sanitary Sewer Overflow Initiative    Lynley Doyen 
 
 

Update on Pesticide General Permit Draft    Charles W. Maguire 
 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  April 26, 2011, Building E, Room 201S 
 
 

3:30 p.m. Adjournment      James Moore, P.E. 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 



First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Anthony Bennett AECOM anthony.bennett@aecom.com
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. rhunt@apaienv.com
Franklin Mills American Electric Power flmills@aep.com
Raj Bhattarai Austin Water Utility raj.bhattarai@ci.austin.tx.us
Sara Burgin Baker Botts sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com
Lydia Gromatzky Beveridge & Diamond lgromatzky@bdlaw.com

Mahendra P. Mohite, PE, MBA Burns mmohite@burnsmcd.com

Rick Lowerre Caddo Lake Institute rl@caddolake.us
Mary Gilroy City of Austin mary.gilroy@ci.austin.tx.us
Chris Herrington, P.E. City of Austin chris.herrington@ci.austin.tx.us
Carol La Breche City of Houston carol.labreche@houstontx.gov
Walid Houston City of Houston walid.samarneh@cityofhouston.net
Scott Hekman, EIT Freese and Nichols shh@freese.com
Jonathan Holley Harris County Flood Control District jonathan.holley@hcfcd.org
Daniel Schertz Harris County Flood Control District dan.schertz@hcfcd.org
Courtney Cox Jackson Walker LLP-Attorneys & Counselors cecox@jw.com
Naila Ahmed Lower Colorado River Authority naila.ahmed@lcra.org
Gloria Broussard Lower Colorado River Authority paula.jemonds@hdrinc.com
Michelle Smith Lloyd Gosselink msmith@lglawfirm.com
Isabella Ip Lyondell Basell isabella.ip@lyondellbasell.com
Paul Jensen PBS&J pajensen@pbsj.com
Ricardo Saucedo Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc. rsaucedo@safety-kleen.com
Bruce Wiland Self-Employed wiland@att.net
David Yohe Southwest Water Company dyohe@swwc.com
Lynley Doyen TCEQ lynley.doyen@tceq.texas.gov
Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov
Charles Maguire TCEQ charles.maguire@tceq.texas.gov
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James Moore TCEQ james.moore@tceq.texas.gov
Anju Chalise TCEQ anju.chalise@tceq.texas.gov
Felicia Webb TCEQ felicia.webb@tceq.texas.gov
Sandra Carlson TCEQ sandra.carlson@tceq.texas.gov
Emily Ruiz TCEQ emily.ruiz@tceq.texas.gov
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov
Tracy Miller TCEQ tracy.miller@tceq.texas.gov
David W. Hastings, P.G. TCEQ dhasting@tceq.state.tx.us
Larry Beran Texas AgriLife Research lberan@ag.tamu.edu
Thomas Weber Travis County thomas.weber@co.travis.tx.us
Jonas Rosenthal Travis County jonas.rosenthal@co.travis.tx.us
James Machin TRC Solutions jmachin@trcsolutions.com
David Ham TxDOT david.ham@txdot.gov
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